1 / 23
Data Sheet
UTG9000T Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform
Generator
REV 0
2023.12
 Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - TestEquipmentDepot.com
2 / 23

CSA C22.2#61010-2-030: 2018 Ed.2
22 / 23
Order Information and Warranty Period
Description Order Number
Model
Maximum of output frequency 600 MHz UTG9604T
Maximum of output frequency 500 MHz UTG9504T
Maximum of output frequency 350 MHz UTG9354T
Accessories
Power cable x1
USB data cable x1 UT-D14
BNC-BNC x4 UT-L45
Remarks: All mainframe, accessories, optional can order from the local UNI-T distributor.
23 / 23
Warranty and Service
UNI-T Technical Support Hotline: 400-876-7822
If the instrument is under warranty or is covered by a maintenance contract, it will be repaired under
the terms of warranty as below. If the instrument is no longer under warranty, UNI-T will notify you
of the cost of repair after examining the instrument.
This instrument provide 3- years warranty for mainframes and 1-year warranty for accessories as
standard.
The above warranty applies to all UNI-TREND test measurement instrument products procured
through the UNI-TREND authorized distributors. Product purchased from outside the UNI-TREND
instruments network will be serviced by the selling agents and not UNI-TREND TECHNOLOGY.
Please Go to UNI-T official website ->instruments->support->Where to buy to find the authorized
test and measurement instrument distributors.
Learn more at: www.uni-trend.com
is the licensed trademark of UNI-TREND TECHNONOLGY CO., Ltd. The product information
in this document subject to update without notice. For more information on UNI-T Test & Measure
Instrument products, applications or service, please contact UNI-T instrument for support, the
support center is available on
Copyright © UTG9000T-2023-12. All rights reserved.